KAVITHA  J   (NIAAG00103454)

Prev.Policy no. Phone No  / 9994526565 / 9894951100
Client Type Non-Corporate E-mail/Fax starprakashj@gmail.com,    /  /

Premium: GST: Total(`) Stamp Duty Rupees(In words) Receipt No. & Date:

`            275 `             50 `          325 `0 RUPEES THREE
HUNDRED

TWENTY-FIVE
ONLY

721501812400000009
28 - 07/05/24

Details Owner Driver covered under the policy

Sl
NO.

Name of the
Insured(Owner

Driver)

Age Occupation Relation Sum Insured Nominee Details Physical
Defects/Details

Name Relation

1 RAJA P K 59 Business/Trader